
Piece Tray

18 +/-2 216

- 241

7 +/-1 17

4,5 +/-1 11

3 +/-0,5 5

1344 kJ 

 318 kcal

6,1 g

3,7 g

54,4 g

11,7 g

10,1 g

1,3 g

Size of the box (mm) 390 x 290 x 200

First packaging Food tray and retracted food plastic film

Second packaging cardboard

Third packaging -

Net weight / box (Kg) 3,24

Gross weight / box (Kg) 4,03

Salt

Condition of preservation

Pieces / box 15

12 months at -18°C. The product can be stored for 5 days after thawing at room temperature.

Packing

Salmonella Absence in 25g of which sugars

Listeria Absence in 25g Protein

Moulds (cfu / g) 500 of which saturated fatty acids

E Coli (cfu / g) 10 Carbohydrates

Microbiological values (FCD standard)
Nutritional Values in 100g (Average 

values)
Microorganisms at 30°C (cfu / 

g)
10 000 Energy

Yeast (cfu / g) 500 Fat

Gencod : 3 58 108 51395 04

Description of product

Brioche product cooked in pure butter, oval and elongated. The product is presented in a cardboard tray with 

shrink-wrapped plastic film.

Net weight (g)

Gross weight (g)

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

Height (cm)
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Frozen Backed Bakery Food

SET OF 12 LITTLE BRIOCHE Code     

55007



Instructions for use 

Les données de cette fiche technique sont valables à ce jour et susceptibles de modifications.

MFP POULAILLON - 8, rue du Luxembourg - 68310 WITTELSHEIM

Tél 03 89 33 89 89 - Fax 03 89 60 00 87 - Email info@poulaillon.fr - www.poulaillon.fr

Take the product out of the bag and let it thaw at room temperature during 1 hour.  DO NOT REFREEZE 

THAWED FOOD

We reserve the right to review the specfication data.
MFP POULAILLON - 8, rue du Luxembourg - 68310 WITTELSHEIM

Tél 03 89 33 89 89 - Fax 03 89 60 00 87 - Email info@poulaillon.fr - www.poulaillon.fr

Allergens 

Contain : gluten, egg, milk. May contain traces of sesam seeds, soy, nuts.

GMO

This product is not a GMO and does not contain GMO

Ionization 

This product is not ionized and does not contain ionized raw materials

Size of the pallet (mm) 1200 x 800 x 1750

Ingredients

WHEAT flour, water, sugar, BUTTER, whole EGG, WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, glucose syrup, salt, thickener: 

E466, malted WHEAT flour, emulsifiers: E481, E471, malt extract (BARLEY malt, water ), flour treatment agent: 

E300, colour: E160a, stabilized WHEAT germ flour, deactivated yeast.

Pieces / pallet 960

Net weight / pallet (Kg) 207,36

Gross weight / pallet 

(Kg) 
281,6

Palettization

Box / Coat 8

Coat / pallet 8

Box / pallet 64
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1 GAMME BOULANGERIE CUIT 

SURGELEE

SET OF 12 LITTLE BRIOCHE 
Code        

13402         


